HENDRE MYNACH TOURING CARAVAN AND CAMPING PARK - 1st March 2024 - 4th January 2025

Standard Shepherd Huts - No bathroom or Kitchenette

Shepherd Huts can accommodate upto 4 people

Shepherd Hut
Upto 2 people
Monday to Thursday

Shepherd hut
Per Extra Person per night

Shepherd Hut
Upto 2 people
Friday to Sunday inclusive

Shepherd Hut
Per exira person per night

LOW
01 March - 21 March
4 Nov - 12 Dec
2 Jan-9 Jan

£52.50

£5.00

£63.00

£5.00

MID
8 April - 2 May
7 May - 23 May
3 June - 4 July
6 Sept - 3 Nov
13 Dec -1 Jan

£58.00

£5.00

£69.00

£5.00

PEAK
&

BANK HOLIDAYS *
22 March - 7 April
3 May - 6 May
24 May - 2 June
5 July - 5 Sept

£66
Minimum 2 nights

£5.00

£77
Minimum 2 nights

£5.00

* A £50 non-refundable deposit is required on booking and the balance is payable 28 days prior to arrival
* Bed linen is NOT included, please bring your own sleeping bag or bedding.

* Please DO NOT allow your dogs on the beds

* We DO NOT provide any cooking equipment, please bring this with you but a toaster and kettle pack can be hired for £10
* Please note that cooking is prohibited inside the pods. There is an allocated space outside for BBQ's or small gas stoves

* Strictly NO FIRES or FIRE PITS allowed
* Maximum 4 persons
Check in from 2pm and check out if at 10:30am.

EXTRAS

*First vehicle inclusive, extra vehicle £5 per night Maximum 2 vehicles per pod.

*

* Dogs £2 per night




