Shepherd Huts can accommodate upto 4 people	Shepherd Hut Upto 2 people Monday to Thursday	Shepherd hut Per Extra Person per night	Shepherd Hut Upto 2 people Friday to Sunday inclusive	Shepherd Hut Per extra person per nigh
LOW 01 March - 21 March 4 Nov - 12 Dec 2 Jan - 9 Jan	£52.50	£5.00	£63.00	£5.00
MID 8 April - 2 May 7 May - 23 May 3 June - 4 July 6 Sept - 3 Nov 13 Dec - 1 Jan	£58.00	£5.00	£69.00	£5.00
PEAK & BANK HOLIDAYS * 22 March - 7 April 3 May - 6 May 24 May - 2 June 5 July - 5 Sept	£66 Minimum 2 nights	£5.00	£77 Minimum 2 nights	£5.00

* Bed linen is **NOT** included, please bring your own sleeping bag or bedding.

* Please DO NOT allow your dogs on the beds

* We DO NOT provide any cooking equipment, please bring this with you but a toaster and kettle pack can be hired for £10

* Please note that cooking is prohibited inside the pods. There is an allocated space outside for BBQ's or small gas stoves

* Strictly NO FIRES or FIRE PITS allowed

* Maximum 4 persons

Check in from 2pm and check out if at 10:30am.

EXTRAS

*First vehicle inclusive, extra vehicle £5 per night Maximum 2 vehicles per pod.

* Dogs £2 per night